
Feuille de route du circuit 50-LT-05

Route O Localité Route KM partiel KM total Observations
La Tannerie V O 0 0

V O Léognan D 109 7 7
D 109 Voie romaine D 111
D 111 St Joachim D 108 9 16
V O Saucats V O 1,5 17,5
V O Baudes V O 17,5
V O Calenta V O 17,5
V O La Voile D 219 6,5 24
D 219 St Morillon D 219 4 28
D 219 St Sèlve D 109 3,5 31,5
D 109 La Brède D 109 4,5 36
D 109 Léognan V O 9 45 Par le Breyra
V O La Tannerie 7 52
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